
Tubular Steel

No Tools
Required

Our upgraded foundation - great looks and quick to assemble 
Our deluxe platform base has been crafted to provide a modern, sophisticated look for any mattress without the 
need for a box spring.. Simple set up and lots of storage underneath. Rounded corner legs for a clean look and a 
matte finish designed for the bedroom. Tested to hold up to 

2,000 lb. per base

Sturdy Steel  
Construction

Bed Bug  
Resistant

THE RIZE DELUXE PLATFORM BASE

2300030

2300051

2300044

2300037

2300065

2300058

Twin

California King

King

Queen

Full

Twin XL

SKU Size Dimensions (H x W x L)

14” x 39” x 75”

14” x 60” x 80”

14” x 39” x 80”

14” x 78” x 80”

14” x 54” x 75”

14” x 72” x 84”

Deluxe Platform Base

Bases can be shipped individually with an additional $17 shipping for each Twin, Full, or Queen box; and a $37 fee for each King or Cal King box.

Smooth matte finish

Easy to 
assemble

Rounded corner legs

Rea wa k e n i n g  the  idea of  comfort      75


