## **Deluxe Platform Base**



## Our upgraded foundation - great looks and quick to assemble

Our deluxe platform base has been crafted to provide a modern, sophisticated look for any mattress without the need for a box spring. Simple set up and lots of storage underneath. Rounded corner legs for a clean look and a matter finish designed for the bedroom.
Tested to hold up to







Bed Bug Resistant



SKU	Size	Dimensions (H x W x L)
THE RIZE DELUXE PLATFORM BASE		
2300030	Twin	14" x 39" x 75"
2300037	Twin XL	14" x 39" x 80"
2300044	Full	14" x 54" x 75"
2300051	Queen	14" x 60" x 80"
2300058	King	14" x 78" x 80"
2300065	California King	14" x 72" x 84"

Bases can be shipped individually with an additional \$17 shipping for each Twin, Full, or Queen box; and a \$37 fee for each King or Cal King box.